

SC No. 27445/16 (Old No. 06/14)
State Vs. Mahesh etc.
FIR No. 192/13
PS : Roop Nagar

25.02.2017

**Ld. Presiding officer has gone to Delhi Judicial
Academy, Dwarka.**

Present : Sh. Alok Saxena, Id. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Mahesh Kumar and Kuldeep present in JC.

Accused Sonu Tyagi is present on bail.

Accused Rahul Tyagi is not present.

Put up for proper order qua accused Rahul Tyagi
and for appearance of other accused on 17.03.2017.

(Reader)
25.02.2017